

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
O.O.C.J./CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**Appearances of the Advocates as per Board dated 21/02/2022**

...

**CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.  
DATED : 21<sup>st</sup> FEBRUARY, 2022**

**P.C:-**

1. Matters from Sr.Nos.25 to 32 and 34 to 51 on the Board, are called out. Following dates are assigned to the said matters :

<b><u>Sr.Nos.</u></b>	<b><u>Due Date</u></b>
25, 27, 28, 31, 50, 51	14/03/2022
26	15/03/2022
29, 32	02/03/2022
30, 34 to 49	01/03/2022
52	28/02/2022

2. Ad-interim/interim reliefs, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

3. All office objections shall be removed.

**( RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)**