

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5722 OF 2019

Mr. Uthirikotti JayakumarPETITIONER

V/S

Executive Ship Management Pvt. Ltd.RESPONDENT

None for the Petitioner.

Mr. S. Venkiteswaran A/W Mr. Siddhanth Tuli, Mr. Prathamesh
More i/by Mr. V. Subramanian for the Respondent No. 2.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 21st November, 2025

P.C. :

None for the applicant, Stand Over. to 09/01/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)